
2^ Meeting Esordienti G. S. Aragno

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Femmine 2002
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 CORELLINO Lucrezia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 36.83
2 4 SANI Cristina 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 37.12
3 3 ORTONE Chiara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.74
4 6 GIACHINO Demetra 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 38.53
5 7 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 39.44
6 8 BORGOGNO Vittoria 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 40.05
7 1 GIORDANO Camilla 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 40.32
8 2 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 40.62

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 15:35

Serie 2
1 3 PARODI Francesca 2002 ITA GS Aragno 39.86
2 6 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 40.06
3 5 FUCCI Giorgia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 40.16
4 1 HUGON Chiara 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 41.11
5 4 CONCORDANO Serena 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 41.40
6 8 CASALI Giorgia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 41.72
7 2 GUELI Donna 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 41.91
8 7 GIORDANO Ilaria 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 44.19

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 15:34

Serie 3
1 8 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 38.78
2 3 DAMONTE Maria Vittoria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 41.21
3 5 NERI Francesca 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 42.17
4 2 LEVERONE Sofia 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 43.11
5 4 NERI Carlotta 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 43.62
6 6 MORESCO Matilde 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 43.78
7 7 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 44.07
8 1 D'ALEO Selena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.00

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 15:33

Serie 4
1 4 DELUCCHI Chiara 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 43.58
2 3 CHIARELLA Noemi 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.58
3 5 COSTA Marta 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 47.95
4 2 BOSTICCO Francesca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 48.04
5 6 DE PALO Giorgia 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 48.54
6 7 COSSU Dafne 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 51.07
7 8 PANARESE Margherita 2002 ITA GS Aragno 51.43
8 1 SCAVONE Corinne 2002 ITA GS Aragno 51.68

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 15:31

Serie 5
1 7 FORNERIS Angelica 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 43.70
2 6 MERLO Giulia 2002 ITA GS Aragno 46.26
3 4 TROPEA Giulia 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 47.64
4 5 VILLA Eleonora 2002 ITA GS Aragno 47.72
5 2 BAUDINO Marzia 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.93
6 3 ARFAOUI Nadia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 50.95
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2^ Meeting Esordienti G. S. Aragno

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Femmine 2002
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CORELLINO Lucrezia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 36.83
2 SANI Cristina 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 37.12
3 ORTONE Chiara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.74
4 GIACHINO Demetra 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 38.53
5 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 38.78
6 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 39.44
7 PARODI Francesca 2002 ITA GS Aragno 39.86
8 BORGOGNO Vittoria 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 40.05
9 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 40.06

10 FUCCI Giorgia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 40.16
11 GIORDANO Camilla 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 40.32
12 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 40.62
13 HUGON Chiara 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 41.11
14 DAMONTE Maria Vittoria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 41.21
15 CONCORDANO Serena 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 41.40
16 CASALI Giorgia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 41.72
17 GUELI Donna 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 41.91
18 NERI Francesca 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 42.17
19 LEVERONE Sofia 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 43.11
20 DELUCCHI Chiara 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 43.58
21 NERI Carlotta 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 43.62
22 FORNERIS Angelica 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 43.70
23 MORESCO Matilde 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 43.78
24 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 44.07
25 GIORDANO Ilaria 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 44.19
26 D'ALEO Selena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.00
27 CHIARELLA Noemi 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.58
28 MERLO Giulia 2002 ITA GS Aragno 46.26
29 TROPEA Giulia 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 47.64
30 VILLA Eleonora 2002 ITA GS Aragno 47.72
31 COSTA Marta 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 47.95
32 BOSTICCO Francesca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 48.04
33 DE PALO Giorgia 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 48.54
34 BAUDINO Marzia 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.93
35 ARFAOUI Nadia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 50.95
36 COSSU Dafne 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 51.07
37 PANARESE Margherita 2002 ITA GS Aragno 51.43
38 SCAVONE Corinne 2002 ITA GS Aragno 51.68
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